
City of Edmonton
Accessibility Advisory Committee (AAC)

Agenda
Monday July 10th, 2023

Heritage Room at City Hall
5:00pm – 7:00 pm

1. Call to order

2. Approval of the Agenda

3. Approval of the Minutes
June minutes currently not available

4. Land Acknowledgement

5. New Business
Affordable Housing Presentation

6. Council Updates
a.

7. Chair Update

8. Old Business
a. Assisted Snow Removal Program

Report at CPSC - July 11th, 2023

9. ETSAB - update

10. Administration/Executive Update
● No Meeting in August

11. Other Committee Work
a. Policy Review

i. Edmonton Seniors Coordinating
Council - Senior
Advocacy/Umbrella Group

b. Community Engagement
i. Treat Accessibility

12. Round Table

13. AAC Calendar

a. Assisted Snow Removal - Information
Report - July 11, 2023

Time

5:00

5:05

5:10

5:15

5:20

6:20

6:30

6:35

6:40

6:40

6:45

Presenter

T. LaRiviere

T. LaRiviere

Diana O’Donohue
Erin Black

Clr. Tang/Clr. Wright

T. LaRiviere

Zohra Jabeen

Administration

D. Antaya-Moore
Z. Weeks



b. Affordable Housing Strategy - Oct 30,
2023

c. Co-mingling Paratransit and On Demand
Transit - Nov 28, 2023

14. Adjournment

7:00pm T. LaRiviere


