City of Edmonton Accessibility Advisory Committee (AAC) Agenda

Monday July 10th, 2023 Heritage Room at City Hall 5:00pm – 7:00 pm

	<u>Time</u>	<u>Presenter</u>
1. Call to order	5:00	T. LaRiviere
2. Approval of the Agenda	5:05	T. LaRiviere
3. Approval of the Minutes June minutes currently not available	5:10	
4. Land Acknowledgement	5:15	
5. New Business Affordable Housing Presentation	5:20	Diana O'Donohue Erin Black
6. Council Updates a.	6:20	Clr. Tang/Clr. Wright
7. Chair Update	6:30	T. LaRiviere
 8. Old Business a. Assisted Snow Removal Program Report at CPSC - July 11th, 2023 	6:35	Zahua Jahaan
9. ETSAB - update	6:40	Zohra Jabeen
10. Administration/Executive UpdateNo Meeting in August	6:40	Administration
11. Other Committee Work a. Policy Review i. Edmonton Seniors Coordinating Council - Senior Advocacy/Umbrella Group b. Community Engagement i. Treat Accessibility	6:45	D. Antaya-Moore Z. Weeks

12. Round Table

13. AAC Calendar

a. Assisted Snow Removal - Information Report - July 11, 2023 b. Affordable Housing Strategy - Oct 30, 2023

Transit - Nov 28, 2023

c. Co-mingling Paratransit and On Demand

7:00pm

T. LaRiviere

14. Adjournment